®
S
U
R
FA
C
E
 M

                         Capacitance Code
            Series
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
S
U
R
FA
C
E
 M
O
U
N
T
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORPORATION                                                            70 Maxess Rd., Melville, NY 11747  •  (631)396-7500   FAX (631)396-7575
“J, P, A2, A” Case Size
“B2, B” Case Size
“C , V & D” Case Size
Capacitance(µF)
Working Voltage (Vdc)
4 6.3 10
2.2 - J(600)=129/96 -
3.3 - J(600)=129/96
P(500)=224/168 A(800)=652/489
4.7 - J(600)=129/96
P(500)=224/168
A2(500)=346/259
A(800)=306/229
6.8 - P(500)=224/168
A(800)=306/229
A(800)=306/229
B(500)=412/309
10 P(500)=224/168
A(500)=387/290
P(500)=224/168
A2(500)=346/259
A(500)=387/290
A(300)=500/375
B(300)=532/399
15 - A(500)=387/290
B(300)=532/399
B(300)=532/399
C(200)=742/556
22 B(300)=532/399
A(500)=387/290
B2(80)=968/726
B(300)=532/399
B(300)=532/399
C(150)=856/642
33 A(500)=387/290 B2(80)=968/726
B(300)=532/399
B(200)=652/489
C(100)=1049/786
47 A(200)=612/459
B2(80)=968/726
B(200)=652/489
B(70)=1102/826
C(100)=1049/786
C(100)=1049/786
V(60)=1443/1082
D(100)=1225/918
68 C(100)=1049/786
B(200)=652/489
B(70)=1102/826
C(100)=1049/786
V(60)=1443/1082
D(100)=1225/918
100 B(70)=1031/773
B(45)=1374/1030
B(70)=1102/826